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5 Feb Fri Kashmir Day 21 Jut Wed  Eid ul-Azha Holiday
23 Mar Tue Pakistan Day 14 Aug Sat  Independence Day
5 Apr Mon  Easter Monday 18 Aug Wed Ashura
1 May Sat  Labour Day 19 Aug Thu Ashura
13 May Thu Eid ul-Fitr 19 Oct Tue  Milad un-Mabi
14 May Fri Eid ul-Fitr Holiday 25 Dec Sat  Christmas Day
15 May Sat  Eid ul-Fitr Holiday 25 Dec Sat Quiad-e-Azam Day
20 Jul Tue Eid ul-Azha 26 Dec Sun  Day afier Christmas
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